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LAKEVIEW

10 ANNST. | W
$159,800 [P, |

. =" | on mature lot

s

.. W Beautitul, spacious sidesplit
close to creek. .. with many upgrades. Don't

Home sparkles. miss this!  RMAC95-037

OPEN HOUSE SunpAY, MAY 7, 1 TO 4
Hwy. 7 West of Georgetown at Silvercreek

SPRING INTO ACTION
Country bungalow offers 3 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, large eat-in kitchen,
1500 sq. ft. shop has hydro, concrete floor & 14 ft. doors. Don’t delay,
this demand location makes fast action a must. RM014-95

Call Carol Wood, Sales Rep.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INc. 877-5211
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MADELINE DAVIES*
Sales Representative

TAEE A
Look!

Step inside this

. Iimmaculate three

PR & . % 4t bedroom, three

= i washroom home

877-5165 [ e ond you'll be

B t pleased to find a

874-3040 Y o ¢ beautifully main-

i & oo tained property

873-1847 - . finished top to bot-
873-6588 SO LD o a,,:. o Lom. A real gem!

24 Hr. Pager S . 95-2-104

Local
Tor.
Erin
Res.
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Well maintained | B

4 + 1 bedroom |

. home close to

amenities. Main
Ma—— /loor family

e TR TR by place, main

S W loor laundry
«-  Wand a superb in-
ML ... 00 & law suite. Now

% 5184,900. |
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HORSE FARM
Unique three bedroom home, 48 acres, good

barn with 19+ stalls, 1/2 mile training track,
close to Flamboro Downs. $324,900.
95-2-127
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FABULOUS PIE SHAPED Lot
Well kept 3 bdrm family home, spacious

kitchen with separate dining area, finished rec
- rm with woodburning fpl & extra bdrm.
Nestled on a family safe cul-de-sac. $159,900.
95-2-264

GLEN WiLLIAMS LOCATION

Clean, spacious ranch bungalow offers four
bedrooms, master with ensuite, huge coun-
try kitchen, two woodburning fireplaces and
nestled on 1/3 of an acre lot in a quaint

hamdlet setting. Close to “GO” and minutes to
401. $2189,900. 95-2-290
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17 HEATHER COURT

Backs onto greenbelt for total privacy. Attention
has been paid to every last detail with a grand
piano designed inground pool. This is an archi-
tectural designers own home, so can you imag-
ine? List price $219,500. Bring all offers. Call
LORRAINE HURLEY* now for immediate view-
ing, 877-5211.

EXECUTIVE HOME IN GEORGETOWN
Experience the dimension of space with
4000 sq. ft. of living area offering 4 large
bedrooms, just $419,000, country kitchen
with fireplace, formal living room & dining
room, 3 fireplaces, 3 baths, jacuzzi, sun-
room, solid oak, ceramics & more. For a
personal tour, please call LORRAINE HUR-
LEY". RM300-94

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211
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Unique property consisting of three self contained
RCAS5-025

dwelling units and 97 gorgeous acres.
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GREAT IDEA

Live in one, rent the other, 2 apartment building.
$106,900. RCAS-021
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Mature street, hardwood floors, Fireplace and finished
basement. RCAS5-024
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Why not call me for a free market evaluation?
RCAS5-022

Representative

3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
on quiet court in Georgetown, furnace
replaced 1992, window replaced 1990, pine
kitchen with lazy susan & built-in dishwash-
er, central vac, basement drywalled waiting
for your finishing touch. Just $156,900. For
a personal tour or more information please
call LORRAINE HURLEY™*. RMO077-95

WANT ROOM TO GROW!

4 large bedrooms, main floor family
room with fireplace. Quality broad-
loom & 2x6 construction. Located
on paved road. Formal living room
& dining room, 22 ft. x 11 ft.
kitchen with sunshine bay window.
Just $338,750. For a personal tour |
or more information please call|.z:
LORRAINE HURLEY*. RM331-94 |75

HURLEY
*Sales Rep
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~ COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOW

Pretty country lot. Brick/stone three bedroomed bungalow.
Full inlaw suite with walkout. Call now. $189,000. RCA5-044
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TRANQUILITY YOU CAN AFFORD
42 acres only $229,900. RCAS-006
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"ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY

2 acres plus worhshop plus house. RCA5-011

MAKE YOUR DREAMS COME TRUE
Build your castle on this lovely 0.9 acre lot in this beautiful Hamlet. Coun try but not isolated. $75.000.




